

2025 7th International Symposium on Computational and Business Intelligence

https://www.iscbi.com/

ISCBI 2025

University of Macao, China February 14-16, 2025

INFORMATION

ISCBI 2025 is co-sponsored by IEEE and IICCI, and hosted by the University of Macau in China. The ISCBI conference has been successfully held for 6 years and has been successfully published in IEEE Xplore annually.

ISCBI aims to establish an effective platform for institutions and industries to share ideas and to present the works of scientists, engineers, educators and students across the globe.

We hope that the outcome of ISCBI 2025 will yield significant contributions to the knowledge in the emerging areas of Computational & Business Intelligence.

IMPORTANT DATES

Submission Deadline 30th October, 2024

Acceptance Notification

30th November, 2024

Registration Deadline

20th December, 2024

PUBLICATION

All the accepted papers, after registration and presentation, will be published in the IEEE Xplore® Digital Library, which will be indexed by **Ei Compendex** and **Scopus**.

ISCBI History:

ISCBI 2013 ISBN: 978-076955066-4

ISCBI 2014 ISBN: 978-147997552-5

ISCBI 2015 ISBN: 978-146738501-5

ISCBI 2016 ISBN: 978-150903488-8

ISCBI 2017 ISBN: 978-153861771-7

ISCBI 2018 ISBN: 978-153869450-3

All above are published in IEEE Xplore and be indexed by **Ei Compendex**.

KEYNOTE SPEAKERS



Prof. Krzysztof Cios

Virginia Commonwealth University, US (IEEE Fellow)



Prof. Thomas Hanne

University of Applied Sciences and Arts Northwestern Switzerland, Switzerland



Prof. Jerome Yen

University of Macau, China



- Business Intelligence
- Hybrid intelligent systems
- Image processing Robotic and control applications
- Computational neuroscience
 Fraud detection
- Brain computer interface
- Fuzzy Systems

For more topics, please visit: https://iscbi.com/cfp.html

SUBMISSION METHOD

Submission System: https://www.zmeeting.org/submission/ISCBI2025



Conference Secretary: Ace Wong CONTACT US: E-mail: iscbi@chairmen.org Wechat: 17765145794

Prof. Alexandre Lobo

University of Saint Joseph, China

CO-SPONSORED BY



CO-TECHNICAL SPONSORED BY



PATRON

